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

microwave), electric fireplace and window coverings (blinds). One underground secured parking 

stall and storage unit also included. Building amenities include gym, pool table room, 2 Guest 

Suites (Rental fee separate), and a large amenities gathering room. Well maintained building and 

unit, no smoking and no pets in this unit, and close to transit, freeway access, UFV and Hospital 

nearby. 

a6e64783b7973b06afc5347b35ee6921@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,450 / 1br - 613ft2 - Modern Living at Montecito North (Abbotsford) 
Designed for premium modern living, Montecito North has a 1 bedroom apartment available 

January 15th 

Features include: modern clean design and colors, spacious and high 9 foot ceilings, abundant 

natural light, a full ensemble of stainless steel appliances, in-suite laundry and balcony. 

Also included: secure building access and parking, smoke free and pet free, storage locker, access 

to guest suite, and more! 
Key unit points: - Rent $1450 - 1 bedroom - 613 sqft - 3rd floor south facing - Laminate flooring 

- Washer/dryer in unit - Stainless steel appliances - Professionally owned and managed by Wiebe 

Properties - No smoking - No pets - 1 year lease required 

4eb07c88016d3a3390b5ef02382aac9e@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,550 / 1br - Beautiful and Spacious 1 Bedroom + Den for 
Rent (Abbotsford) 
Beautiful and spacious one bedroom plus a den with large window apartment for rent in a well-

maintained complex. Ideal location in the heart of Abbotsford, close to schools, shopping, 

restaurants and amenities that Historic Downtown Abbotsford offers! Easy access to UFV and the 

Highway. The den with large window could be used as a 2nd bedroom for child. 

cb880dd174ec35feb8d28c7fcbe54f8e@hous.craigslist.org 

 

mailto:4ac5064b0f4f397799772e3abf5c7cda@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:ea835195890b3d31a5ff6742248fa354@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a6e64783b7973b06afc5347b35ee6921@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:4eb07c88016d3a3390b5ef02382aac9e@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:cb880dd174ec35feb8d28c7fcbe54f8e@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,825 / 2br - 909ft2 - Modern Upscale Living at Montecito 
North (Abbotsford) 
Designed for premium modern living, Montecito North has a 2 bedroom corner unit available 

February 1st 

Features include: modern clean design and colors, spacious and high 9 foot ceilings, abundant 

natural light, a full ensemble of stainless steel appliances, in-suite laundry and balcony. 

Also included: secure building access and parking, smoke free and pet free, storage locker, access 

to guest suite, and more! 

5402ae9e0fb53e49aad1c1485634cc1a@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$2,000 / 2br - 1100ft2 - 1/2 DUPLEX FOR RENT (Aldergrove) 
1/2 duplex for rent includes, -1100 sqft -2 bedrooms 

-1 full bath -washer/dryer -open layout kitchen/living room 

-large backyard (fully fenced) -large balcony 

-walking distance to all amenities including transit 

-$2000 per month, Sorry, no pets or smoking in house 

**If interested, please advise total amount of occupants, occupations and reason for moving. 

5de9f764310f303683169144dd3f8b44@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$2,100 / 3br - 1300ft2 - Upper Level 3 Bedroom Home in central 
Abbotsford! (Abbotsford) 
Upper Level 3 Bedroom, 2 bathroom Home in a great central location of Abbotsford! Includes a 

massive backyard and lots of parking, RV/BOAT parking available. BONUS 1 car garage. Close to 

malls, Mill Lake, hospital, bus routes/transit, both levels of schools and easy access to 

highway/freeway. Rent is $2,100.00 per month, Utilities not included 

5bcc5305e0b631c686f80c029b52bb32@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$2,100 / 3br - 3BR+1Bth Main Level of House ,Abbotsford (33174 
Hawthorne ave , Abbotsford) 
Renovated and very clean main level of House with 3BR +1Bth available to rent asap or feb 1 . 

This well kept house offers spacious living room, dinning , updated kitchen , masterbedroom, 2 

more decent size bedrooms and full bath . Large covered patio overlooking fenced backyard. 

Located with easy access to hwy 1 , UFV, close to Jackson elementary. Few minutes drive to 

Abbotsford airport. Shared laundry .with basement upstairs get 5 plus days . Driveway parking 

Shared utilities 

d3999c9cf8403fab8a92e6da80ec861a@hous.craigslist.org 

 

mailto:5402ae9e0fb53e49aad1c1485634cc1a@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:5de9f764310f303683169144dd3f8b44@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:5bcc5305e0b631c686f80c029b52bb32@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:d3999c9cf8403fab8a92e6da80ec861a@hous.craigslist.org
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$2,450 / 3br - 1800ft2 - 3 bedroom townhouse (Abbotsford) 
Family oriented, pet friendly townhouse complex. 

Three level, three bedroom townhouses are available 

three bedrooms and full bathroom upstairs, 

kitchen, dinning room, living room and half bath on the main floor 

Unfinished basement with washer and dryer hook ups and lots of storage 

Fenced backyard and patio deck, Utilities not included- Fortis and hydro 

Pets accepted on approval and pet deposit. 

892eff1227f634228876cf5efc247b8b@hous.craigslist.org 

Mission:   

$1,195 / 1br - 925ft2 - 1 Bed, 1 Bath in Mission - Pet Friendly! 
Lovely lower above ground suite near downtown Mission. 

Off of the living room there is a very comfortable bedroom with plenty of space for a queen sized 

bed. This home features a huge living room. The recently renovated kitchen all newer appliances. 

This unit does also feature shared in suite laundry, and private entrance. 

Off street parking. One year lease. Pets upon approval. No smoking, 40% hydro and fortis 

Garbage, Water, Sewer included. 6*0*4-7*9*3-2*2*0*0 

 

$1,300 / 2br - 1000ft2 - TWO BEDROOM APARTMENT SUITE (AVAIL. 
MAR 1) (Mission) 
This unit will be available on March 1st. 

It is located in a quiet three-store building near the Mission Leisure Centre. This particular unit is 

on the third floor. Please note that there is no elevator in the building. It is an end unit, corner unit 

It includes two bedrooms, one full bath, a living room, a dining room, spacious in-suite storage, two 

parking spots, and a large balcony. cats are allowed. Please email if you're interested or have any 

questions. 

36d64c5ca24037959089c2589db9e428@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,350 / 1br - 730ft2 - Bright basement entry bachelor suite (Mission) 
730 sq ft. One bedroom basement entry suite. Separate entry, shared laundry with separate 

entrances. No smoking, no pets, includes wifi. Hydro is an additional 1/3 of the expenses. 

References, criminal record check required. 

2500a79cd51d385a85fb0327f0538a03@hous.craigslist.org 

 

mailto:892eff1227f634228876cf5efc247b8b@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:36d64c5ca24037959089c2589db9e428@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:2500a79cd51d385a85fb0327f0538a03@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,450 / 2br - 2 bdr basement for rent Mission (Mission) 
2 bedroom above ground basement for rent. Bright and renovated. 

Central location, No pets, No smoking, Credit check, Employment confirmation required. 

Shared laundry, Utilities + wifi included 

301dbe357fdf31d68dfabbfea5bbde58@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,450 / 1br - Stylish 1 Bedroom Basement Suite in 
Mission! (Mission) 
Beautiful one bedroom basement suite located in Mission. The suite features a spacious bedroom, 

an open floor plan cozy living room, a kitchen with brand new fridge and stove and full bathroom. 

The basement has its own laundry and plenty of natural light. The suite is conveniently located near 

public transportation, shopping, and dining. Rent includes all utilities! This is the perfect place for a 

single person or a couple looking for a comfortable and affordable home in a great neighbourhood. 

a5ff58996e0f3fc297c9e91ed1ff9371@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,450 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite in Mission (Mission) 
This two bedroom basement suite is located in the desirable neighbourhood of Mission. The unit 

boasts ample natural light and has been recently updated with modern finishes. The open floor plan 

includes a living room, a beautiful kitchen with brand new appliances, two bedrooms, and a full 

bathroom. Enjoy the added convenience of in-suite laundry. The basement suite is located in a 

quiet, safe neighborhood, with easy access to public transportation and local amenities. Don't miss 

this opportunity to live in one of the most sought-after areas of the city!" 

47cd3f350f8139c18499a0a6e264d5f1@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,700 / 2br - 1100ft2 - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite (MISSION) 
Large two bedroom basement suite, 4 appliances including in-suite laundry. Open concept with 

large livingroom and kitchen. Storage room in suite, fully fenced yard with lots of parking area. 

Close to schools, bus and rec centre. 

Utilities Gas and Hydro are included in rent. 

35ce2b0369ac315e98d62b9c5f1d8665@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,795 / 2br - 750ft2 - 2 bdrm & 1 Bath Above Ground Bsmt - Pet 
Friendly (8080 Bluebell St, Mission) 
This above ground basement suite is in a very nice neighbourhood and could be your new home! It 

is bright with a covered patio leading to a large yard. The huge living room has room for all of your 

furniture and more. The kitchen has all that you need and good sized bedrooms and fresh paint. We 

are pet friendly with approval. Utilities are 25% monthly. Shared laundry. 

1d5bd72ccb0f3bafb5db2aad16740f1e@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:301dbe357fdf31d68dfabbfea5bbde58@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a5ff58996e0f3fc297c9e91ed1ff9371@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:47cd3f350f8139c18499a0a6e264d5f1@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:35ce2b0369ac315e98d62b9c5f1d8665@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:1d5bd72ccb0f3bafb5db2aad16740f1e@hous.craigslist.org
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$2,100 / 3br - 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom basement suite (Mission) 
3 Bedroom Basement Suite - Excellent Location!! 

**New hardwood flooring installed in the bedrooms** 

Features: 3 Large Bedrooms, 2 Washrooms, Laundry, Parking 

Rent $2,100/Month plus utilities. 

Laundry is included. Seeking responsible, working Tenants. Non smoking. 

AVAILABLE now 

f253903e7d3e33c98738a33f9f31eb2f@hous.craigslist.org 

 

 

 

mailto:f253903e7d3e33c98738a33f9f31eb2f@hous.craigslist.org

